SULVEYOF:			ASSIG	NME	NT (O	ffice)			Head of the second	10427 1880
Melimun From (Person)	Irene Tan		of		mstly			Date/Time	M-12-2017	5.13
Estimated Cos	35 - 177 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15				Bill to:					
_	TP RES / OD				S				02/ 2205	_
To Inspect Ve	nicle No:	- A	gw 302	31 L			_ Insured		9JX 2395	C
at Workshop r	u√s	Accord					Te	-	819517	- 10
of		B1k 10	AMK)nd			# 03-11			
Policy No:	100010306	0			Clair	n No:	2	13136	4.04	
Sum Insured:					Ex	cess:			WOULD AND THE SECOND	W. 55 F. 11
Make of Veh:								D.O.A	05.1220	17
CA / REV	REP. / REV 2 8122017 93	4 HRS VWI IGM_Per	Son Conta	cted: _]	os N	107, 4 p × 11 + 14 p × 1	H.O.D. E Vehicle—ID	indorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruct	ion (/	Esti	mate			Marine-System	ide.		05-22280
	GW 30311	- x								W-307122
	MX 2375	C - NA	/ms(1)	702	/ درد	24			Duf. 6510	7
		32850			-	-	7	70.1	5835.90	111



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

500	difficulty of the same of the	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
MSIG	INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG17023	348/Ktb
	AFFLES QUAY 11 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 08-12-2017 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJX 2395C	Veh. Inspected	GW 3031L
	Policy No.	1000103060	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (IRENE TAN)	Assign Date	07/12/2017
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	22	Steering	
	Brakes Modification			
	General			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	ONE SERVICE	Descripti	on of Damages	estude Vantagerali
5.	Engine No. 12		I Information	THE SHEET OF
	Accident Date	05/12/2017	Inspection Date	18/12/2017
	Survey held at	ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PT		
		10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL F 2A AMK AUTO POINT #03-11 SINGAPORE 568047	PARK	
5a.		R	emarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Main	06 Dec 2017	Est Submitted	07 Dec 2017 17:13 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	nent	
	Main	Re	ference	Clain	n Details	Docume	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	SUBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created b	y insurer]		
Insured:			WAH, ID: S1362550						
Main Cla	imant:	X-COOL AIRC	ONDITIONING & EL	ECTRICAL	PTE LTD, Co. Re				
Vehicle I	Reg. No.:	GW3031L		Dat	e of Loss:		13:00 - :59		
Claim Ty	pe:	TP		Poli	icy/Cover Note N		0 (Comprehension) 26/11/2017 - 25		
Vehicle I	Reg. No.	SJX2395C		Poli	icy No. (Claimant):			
					ess:				
Repairer	rı	64819517/857							
Handling	g Insurer:	2541]	nce (Singapore) Pte					Ing - 6594	
Adjuster	r:	LKK Auto Con	sultants Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Imm	.Advice due 08	/12/2017]		
Driver/C	Custodian d):	NG ZAI JIN (/	Male), NRIC: S1198	3792C					
Adj Asg.	. Remarks:	Please assign t	o Kenneth Kong						
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View	All Compo	se Case Mail	
There are	e no mail for this o	case.							
8					ver to the second	and the second		Complete	
ALL AS	SOCIATED TASK		2507055 02:02 75 05.5	\$200 SERVER			eate New Task		
	ate Priority	Type Task (Group Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed Or	n Created	On Done	

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CSIM26 Flo 23348/Ltb

Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Case Handler

Typist

	Catherine): Case handler to make sure all Inform	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
C	Reference No.	~			
C	Customer Code				
N	Assign From	/			
C	Assign Date	V			
C	Veh No (Inspected)	~			
c	Veh No (Insured)	~			
C	D.O.A	V			
C	Policy No	V			
C	Claim No	V			
C	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)	~			
C	Report Type	~			1
C	Weekend Charges				
N	Survey held at/Repairer				
C	Excess	V			
					202000
Survey	or (Kenneth): Case handler to make sure t	he surveryor c	ompleted a	all required	informa
1) Assig	nment Form		,		
С	Vehicle No	1			-
С	Regn Month/Year				
Ν.	Vehicle Type				
N	Make & Model				
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	/			
N	Colour	1			
С	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	/			
С	Chassis No				
N	General Condition			Viel Constitution	
N	Steering				
N	Brake	1			
N	Modification (Modi)				
С	Tyre Size				
N	Tyre Make				
C	Tyre Balance				
С	Date of Inspection	/	1		
N	Survey held	1			
N	Des.of Damages				
(2) Sust	em - (Views/Merimen)			W 80-1-1-1-1	OVERTIFICATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF T
(2) 3yst	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded				
	FOR THE STATE OF T				
Section of the second	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form		1		_
N	ALL Parts condition	V			-
С	Market Value for OD cases			-	-
	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)				
C	Davis of consis	V	-		
C	Days of repair			1 1	
	Finalised Amount			-	
C C	Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
C C	Finalised Amount				

Enquire Transfer Fee

/ehicle No.	GW3031L		
/ehicle Type	A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Pa	nel (Delivery)	
/ehicle Attachment 1	No Attachment	nor(Donrery)	
/ehicle Scheme	Normal		
/ehicle Make	TOYOTA		
Vehicle Model	HIACE MANUAL		
Chassis No.	JTFHS02P100030185		
Propellant	Diesel		
Engine No.	2KD1367417		
	2494 cc		
Engine Capacity			
Maximum Power Output	<i>ਦ</i>		
Maximum Laden Weight	2800 kg		
Unladen Weight	1740 kg		
Year Of Manufacture	2005		
Original Registration Date	28 Oct 2005		
Lifespan Expiry Date	27 Oct 2025		
COE Category	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus		
PQP Paid	\$23,992.00		
COE Expiry Date	27 Oct 2020		
Road Tax Expiry Date	27 Apr 2018		
Inspection Due Date	27 Apr 2018		
Intended Transfer Date	05 Dec 2017		
CO2 Emission			
Late renewal fee(s) will be fee(s) payable.	imposed if road tax / lay up has expi	red. Please use <u>Enquire Ro</u>	oad Tax Payable for
	Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follo isferred.	ow the vehicle to the new r	registered owner when
Amount Payable			
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
	(5\$)	(S\$)	11.0
Transfer Fee	11.00		
Total Amount Payable			11.0

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.
- aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report	06/12/2017 15:18
Date Of Accident	05/12/2017 13:30
Exact Location Of Accident	COMMONWEALTH AVE WEST
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GW3031L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	X-COOL AIRCONDITIONING & ELECTRICAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200506544C
Email Address	ADMIN@XCOOL.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90622563
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90622563
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	HIACE MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A28629985MKC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE CHEE HOE
Passport No/FIN	G7932545M
Date Of Birth	12/09/1987
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/04/2010
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-94275017

NOEMAIL

Address

90 JELLICOE ROAD #16-30

Postcode

208749

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN, WILL REPAIR & CLAIM AT ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJX2395C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA / CAMRY /BLACK /GREY

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NG ZAN JIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1198792C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJN9382X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI / AVANTE / GREY

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NONIS MACNEU MARTIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S6918657B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH6877M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA / WISH / WHITE

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

KAMARUDIN BIN OSMAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1528626A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General insurence Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ...
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable low in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personel Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
 regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

X-Cool Airconditioning & Electrical Pte Ltd 90 Jellicoe Road #16-30 Singapore 208749 Tel: 6858 2877 Email: admin@xcool.com.sg Co. Reg. No. 200506544C

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Timer

Reporting Ceatre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.: 70

Sketch Plan #2

	4 10 14						Vehich	ED: STH	681111
		111	121	7					
		- 1	IAI		Commo	o wealth	Ave Wes	1	
			1						
		1	121						
			c						
			101						
			1 1						
			1 1			ш			
SCRIBE CIRC	UMSTANCES	OF THE AC	CIDENT						
ate of Acc	cident: 05/	FIOC IC	Tir	ne of A	ccident:	1:30p	n		
on the d	ate and t	ime ahave	T was	travelli	ng along	County	non wealt	h Ave W	est.
7. 3/		12.			vehicle.			utes, sudi	
	77.25		T alta	d and	chark ou			nd found	
100	from rear				CHECK ON	1116	CHILLIE S	ng round	041
		- 1	The state of the s	1 1		140			
there were	other	3 vehic	des invo	lived	this accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehic	iles invo	lived	this accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehi	des invo	lived	this accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehic	les invo	lived	this accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehic	les invo	lved	Hhis accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehi	deg invo	lved	this accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehi	des invo	lved	this accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehi	des invo	lived	this accid	140			
there were	<u>other</u>	3 vehi	des invo	lved	this accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehi	des invo	lived	this accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehi	des invo	lved	this accid	140			
there were	other	3 vehi	des invo	lved	this accid	140			
						140			
	workshap :					140			
My prefer						140			
						140			
My prefer	Morkshap :	Accord 1				140			
My prefer	workshap :	Accord f	tuto Servici	es Pte		140			
My prefer	Monthshop :	Accord f	tuto Service	n He		140			
My prefer	Monthshop :	Accord f	tuto Service	es Pte		140			
My prefer	Montistrap : See & Electrica Singapos admin@xcoo	Pte Ltd 208749 re tr ol.com.sg	tuto Service	B He espect.		lent .		tre Personne (s Signature

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg

She	Insuran nton Wa	Centre 2, Planny After Paint States Claims Department STIMATE Date: Vehicle No: Veh Make/Model: YOM: Chassis No: Date of Accident:	06/12/ GW30 Toyota	2017 31L i Hiace Manual
inga Attn:	pore 068 Motor C	Claims Department Solary Chassis No: Date of Accident:	2005 JTFHS 05/12/	S02P100030185 2017
No	Qty	Description		Amount \$
		List Items:-		
1	1	Tailgate	\$	1,950.00
2	1	Tailgate outer garnish	\$	Su 129.20
3	- 1	Tailgate number plate lamp	\$	الم 171.80
4	2	Tailgate hinge	S	7 131.40
5	1	Tailgate lock	S	M 264.70
6	2	Tailgate damper	\$	J _L 299.50
7	1	Tailgate weatherstrip	\$	ر 391.70
8	1	Tailgate inner trim board	\$	√ _∽ 469.70
9	1	Tailgate windscreen	\$	Γ ₁ ,251.70
10	1	Tail lamp LH	S	Sn 338.50
11	1	Tail lamp lower panel LH	\$	ام 525.90
12	1	Rear bumper	\$	Bu 492.10
13	2	Rear bumper side retainer	\$	fin 112.60
14	10	Rear bumper clips	\$	Na 52.00
15	1	End panel	S	By 325.40
16	1	End panel top garnish	S	NSP 238.20
17	1	Spare tyre carrier	\$	A 256.80
		Total - List Item	\$	7,401.20
		Less 25%	\$	1,850.30
		Total	S	5,550.90
		Special Nett Items:-		
1	1	Rear number plate	\$	Pa 35.00
2	1 Set	Rear reverse sensor	S	CM 380.00
3	1	"70Km/h" sticker	S	na 10.00
4	1	Tail gate windscreen gum	\$	My 80.00
	1725(1)	Total - SN Item	s	505.00
		LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	_	
		the Repairer of the following.		
		the Repairer of die total and a state of the Repairer of die total and a state of the state of t		9.00.1.1.10.20
		Parts prices are subject to confirmation Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No Megal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and	f S	6,055.90

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signatures

Page 1/2

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg

ESTIMATE

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way,

#21-01 SGC Centre 2,

Singapore 068807

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Date:

06/12/2017

Vehicle No:

GW3031L

Veh Make/Model: Toyota Hiace Manual

YOM:

2005

Chassis No:

JTFHS02P100030185

Date of Accident: 05/12/2017

No	Qty	Description		Amount \$
		Balance c/f	\$	6,055.90
+		Labour Charges:-		
1		Spray painting on all affected area.	\$	900.00
2		Labour remove/refix accident damages parts to knock, jack, cut weld and realign accident affected area.	s	900.00 1,100.00
3		To apply anti rust treatment.	\$	180.00
4		To check wiring system & light.	\$	100.00
5		To remove and replace reverse sensor.	\$	120.00
6		To remove and replace tailgate windscreen glass.	\$	150.00
7		To adjust exhaust silencer system.	S	~~ 100.00
8		To check and test tailgate water leaking.	\$	80.00
		Total - L/C	\$	2,730.00
		Sub-Total	\$	8,785.90
		7% GST	-	615.01
		Total	_	9,400.91

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG17023348/KTBN2

Date:

18/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1000103060

Claimant

GW3031L

Insured Vehicle No:

SJX2395C

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

05/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 213136

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GW3031L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HIACE, 2.5 (M) 28/10/2005 (Man. Year: 2005) Engine No: Chassis No: 2KD1367417

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Odometer:

JTFHS02P100030185 273139 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 2494 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES**

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195R15X8

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195R15X8 Maxxis 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Maxxis 9 mm Maxxis 9 mm

Rear Right Side:

Maxxis 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,055.90	2,364.62	3,691.28	60.95
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,730.00	1,370.00	1,360.00	49.82
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,785.90	3,734.62	5,051.28	57.49
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,950.00		
(S\$)	8,785.90	2,950.00	5,835.90	66.42
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	615.01	206.50	408.51	66.42
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,400.91	3,156.50	6,244.41	66.42

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/12/2017

Date Inspected:

18/12/2017 Inspected At:

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11,

AMK Auto Point Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 18 Jan 2018)

Parts: N/A TOYOTA HIACE 2.5 (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GW3031L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Bent	1,950.00 FL	*1,950.00 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Serviceable	129.20 FL	*- FL
3	1		*TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Serviceable	171.80 FL	*- FL
1	2		*TAILGATE HINGE	Repair	131.40 FL	*-FL
5	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Repair	264.70 FL	*- FL
3	2		*TAILGATE DAMPER	Serviceable	299.50 FL	*- FL
7	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	391.70 FL	*-FL
3	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	469.70 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	Serviceable	1,251.70 FL	*- FL
10	1		*TAIL LAMP LH	Serviceable	338.50 FL	*- FL
11	1		*TAIL LAMP LOWER PANEL LH	Serviceable	525.90 FL	*- FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	492.10 FL	*492.10 FL
13	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	112.60 FL	*- FL
14	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	52.00 FL	*52.00 FL
15	1		*END PANEL	Bent	325.40 FL	*325.40 FL
16	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	No such part	238.20 FL	*- FL
17	1		*SPARE TYRE CARRIER	Repair	256.80 FL	*- FL
18	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable	35.00 FS	*- FS
19	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Cracked	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
20	1		*70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	10.00 FS	*10.00 FS
21	1 anchise	part. S=SpcN	*TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN GUM ett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,906.20	3.069.50
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	요 =	1,850.30	704.88
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,055.90	2,364.62

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

			Amount
PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED AREA	New	900.00	500.00
R REMOVE/REFIX ACCIDENT DAMAGES PARTS CK,JACK,CUT WELD AND REALIGN ACCIDENT ED AREA	New	1,100.00	600.00
LY ANTI RUST TREATMENT	New	180.00	60.00
CK WIRING SYSTEM & LIGHT	New	100.00	20.00
OVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
OVE AND REPLACE TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
UST EXHAUST SILENCER SYSTEM	New	100.00	5
CK AND TEST TAILGATE WATER LEAKING	New	80.00	20.00
Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	2,730.00	1,370.00
	ND TEST TAILGATE WATER LEAKING Gross Labor		ND TEST TAILGATE WATER LEAKING New 80.00 Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 2,730.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >